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GP INTERNACIONAL - CCT MATARO 2021
MATARO, 15 - 18/7/2021

Prova 18 Masc., 400m Estils Open
16/07/2021 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/02/2009
Millor Marca Catalana 18 4:21.26 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN MALAGA 29/03/2015
Millor Marca Catalana 17 4:23.90 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN PONTEVEDRA 28/02/2014
Millor Marca Catalana 17 4:23.90 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN PALMA DE MALLORCA 11/04/2014
Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.96 753
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:36.15 34.91 250m: 2:48.26 37.81 350m: 3:57.26 32.26

100m: 1:01.24 32.11 200m: 2:10.45 34.30 300m: 3:25.00 36.74 400m: 4:27.96 30.70

2. GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 C.N. Barcelona 4:31.11 727
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:39.06 35.53 250m: 2:51.18 38.33 350m: 4:01.37 31.95

100m: 1:03.53 33.34 200m: 2:12.85 33.79 300m: 3:29.42 38.24 400m: 4:31.11 29.74

3. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Mataró 4:37.61 677
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:39.10 36.53 250m: 2:53.00 38.62 350m: 4:05.55 33.53

100m: 1:02.57 33.17 200m: 2:14.38 35.28 300m: 3:32.02 39.02 400m: 4:37.61 32.06

4. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:38.45 671
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:40.23 37.32 250m: 2:55.34 40.27 350m: 4:07.17 31.80

100m: 1:02.91 33.83 200m: 2:15.07 34.84 300m: 3:35.37 40.03 400m: 4:38.45 31.28

5. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:39.66 662
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:39.93 36.66 250m: 2:56.67 40.75 350m: 4:09.86 31.68

100m: 1:03.27 33.90 200m: 2:15.92 35.99 300m: 3:38.18 41.51 400m: 4:39.66 29.80

6. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataró 4:39.85 661
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:39.52 37.12 250m: 2:55.70 39.65 350m: 4:08.48 32.41

100m: 1:02.40 33.90 200m: 2:16.05 36.53 300m: 3:36.07 40.37 400m: 4:39.85 31.37

7. HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alberto 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:41.07 652
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:38.31 35.89 250m: 2:53.43 40.22 350m: 4:08.35 33.95

100m: 1:02.42 33.99 200m: 2:13.21 34.90 300m: 3:34.40 40.97 400m: 4:41.07 32.72

8. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 4:41.33 651
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:39.96 39.32 250m: 2:59.78 42.87 350m: 4:13.03 30.67

100m: 1:00.64 32.74 200m: 2:16.91 36.95 300m: 3:42.36 42.58 400m: 4:41.33 28.30

9. DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:42.81 640
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:42.67 39.64 250m: 3:00.12 38.99 350m: 4:12.00 33.10

100m: 1:03.03 32.90 200m: 2:21.13 38.46 300m: 3:38.90 38.78 400m: 4:42.81 30.81

10. GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 4:43.27 637
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:38.46 37.07 250m: 2:53.69 39.57 350m: 4:09.46 35.15

100m: 1:01.39 32.88 200m: 2:14.12 35.66 300m: 3:34.31 40.62 400m: 4:43.27 33.81

11. LAZARO ORTEGA, Guillem 00 C.N. Terrassa 4:43.94 633
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:38.62 37.46 250m: 2:57.04 42.47 350m: 4:12.70 33.39

100m: 1:01.16 32.34 200m: 2:14.57 35.95 300m: 3:39.31 42.27 400m: 4:43.94 31.24

12. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:43.98 633
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:40.36 38.18 250m: 2:59.37 41.40 350m: 4:12.96 32.30

100m: 1:02.18 33.65 200m: 2:17.97 37.61 300m: 3:40.66 41.29 400m: 4:43.98 31.02

13. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 4:45.23 624
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:41.24 37.09 250m: 2:59.59 41.32 350m: 4:14.33 33.53

100m: 1:04.15 35.04 200m: 2:18.27 37.03 300m: 3:40.80 41.21 400m: 4:45.23 30.90

14. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 4:45.73 621
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:38.83 36.06 250m: 2:56.45 42.47 350m: 4:12.35 33.16

100m: 1:02.77 33.81 200m: 2:13.98 35.15 300m: 3:39.19 42.74 400m: 4:45.73 33.38

15. PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 C.N. Terrassa 4:46.14 618
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:42.62 39.00 250m: 3:01.89 41.45 350m: 4:15.64 32.03

100m: 1:03.62 34.15 200m: 2:20.44 37.82 300m: 3:43.61 41.72 400m: 4:46.14 30.50

16. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 4:46.30 617
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:42.96 38.21 250m: 2:59.84 40.92 350m: 4:15.09 34.85

100m: 1:04.75 34.72 200m: 2:18.92 35.96 300m: 3:40.24 40.40 400m: 4:46.30 31.21
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17. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:48.37 604
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:40.92 39.06 250m: 3:01.97 42.60 350m: 4:17.65 32.29

100m: 1:01.86 33.07 200m: 2:19.37 38.45 300m: 3:45.36 43.39 400m: 4:48.37 30.72

18. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 4:48.45 604
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:46.89 40.14 250m: 3:03.77 39.14 350m: 4:16.59 33.86

100m: 1:06.75 35.77 200m: 2:24.63 37.74 300m: 3:42.73 38.96 400m: 4:48.45 31.86

19. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 4:48.84 601
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:43.80 39.17 250m: 3:00.76 38.77 350m: 4:14.81 34.88

100m: 1:04.63 34.88 200m: 2:21.99 38.19 300m: 3:39.93 39.17 400m: 4:48.84 34.03

20. LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.19 593
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:43.90 38.17 250m: 3:03.44 42.30 350m: 4:18.76 31.87

100m: 1:05.73 35.06 200m: 2:21.14 37.24 300m: 3:46.89 43.45 400m: 4:50.19 31.43

21. LOPEZ LLAMAZARES, Ekaitz 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:50.23 593
50m: 29.57 29.57 200m: 2:20.11 1:16.89 300m: 3:44.04 42.12 400m: 4:50.23 32.26

100m: 1:03.22 33.65 250m: 3:01.92 41.81 350m: 4:17.97 33.93

22. DELGADO VALLMITJANA, Adria 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.44 556
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:46.84 40.87 250m: 3:06.19 40.42 350m: 4:22.30 35.37

100m: 1:05.97 35.38 200m: 2:25.77 38.93 300m: 3:46.93 40.74 400m: 4:56.44 34.14

23. LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:56.95 553
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:41.56 38.44 250m: 3:03.09 43.63 350m: 4:23.04 34.51

100m: 1:03.12 33.93 200m: 2:19.46 37.90 300m: 3:48.53 45.44 400m: 4:56.95 33.91

24. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:57.77 549
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:43.48 39.63 250m: 3:06.69 43.92 350m: 4:25.42 34.60

100m: 1:03.85 34.32 200m: 2:22.77 39.29 300m: 3:50.82 44.13 400m: 4:57.77 32.35

25. FERNANDEZ I THOMAS, Marçal 03 C.N. Barcelona 4:58.00 547
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:44.86 40.19 250m: 3:06.47 43.24 350m: 4:24.71 34.35

100m: 1:04.67 34.83 200m: 2:23.23 38.37 300m: 3:50.36 43.89 400m: 4:58.00 33.29

26. ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:58.15 547
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:41.95 38.22 250m: 3:03.84 44.02 350m: 4:24.55 34.67

100m: 1:03.73 35.14 200m: 2:19.82 37.87 300m: 3:49.88 46.04 400m: 4:58.15 33.60

27. MORALES MONTES, Xavier 03 C.E. Mediterrani 4:59.20 541
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:47.17 40.35 250m: 3:08.68 43.42 350m: 4:26.86 34.24

100m: 1:06.82 35.62 200m: 2:25.26 38.09 300m: 3:52.62 43.94 400m: 4:59.20 32.34

28. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 4:59.68 538
150m: 1:51.71 1:51.71 250m: 3:11.53 42.53 350m: 4:28.19 33.74
200m: 2:29.00 37.29 300m: 3:54.45 42.92 400m: 4:59.68 31.49

29. BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 5:00.84 532
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:45.83 40.77 250m: 3:09.08 42.73 350m: 4:27.45 34.70

100m: 1:05.06 35.08 200m: 2:26.35 40.52 300m: 3:52.75 43.67 400m: 5:00.84 33.39

30. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 5:02.09 525
200m: 2:27.00 2:27.00 300m: 3:56.17 45.23 400m: 5:02.09 32.28
250m: 3:10.94 43.94 350m: 4:29.81 33.64

31. AVELLANEDA RODRIGUEZ, Adrian 02 C.N. Cornellà 5:04.92 511
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:49.46 42.44 250m: 3:11.47 42.27 350m: 4:29.82 35.45

100m: 1:07.02 36.79 200m: 2:29.20 39.74 300m: 3:54.37 42.90 400m: 5:04.92 35.10

32. MORENO CORTES, Aitor 01 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:05.52 508
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:45.54 39.75 250m: 3:08.35 43.00 350m: 4:30.27 36.45

100m: 1:05.79 35.26 200m: 2:25.35 39.81 300m: 3:53.82 45.47 400m: 5:05.52 35.25

33. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 C.N. Cornellà 5:08.16 495
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:47.23 40.59 250m: 3:10.63 43.26 350m: 4:31.79 35.28

100m: 1:06.64 36.69 200m: 2:27.37 40.14 300m: 3:56.51 45.88 400m: 5:08.16 36.37

34. ROSELLÓ-FIGUERAS BORRÀS, Josep Maria06 C.N. Tortosa 5:11.18 481
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:48.76 41.85 250m: 3:13.08 43.91 350m: 4:35.26 36.96

100m: 1:06.91 36.42 200m: 2:29.17 40.41 300m: 3:58.30 45.22 400m: 5:11.18 35.92
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35. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 5:13.53 470
150m: 1:51.05 1:51.05 250m: 3:15.08 45.38 350m: 4:38.32 38.18
200m: 2:29.70 38.65 300m: 4:00.14 45.06 400m: 5:13.53 35.21

36. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 5:14.33 466
150m: 1:54.01 1:54.01 250m: 3:20.05 47.07 350m: 4:41.54 35.26
200m: 2:32.98 38.97 300m: 4:06.28 46.23 400m: 5:14.33 32.79

37. SCHRENCK MARTINEZ, Ariel Enrique 01 C.N. Mataró 5:18.60 448
200m: 2:35.99 2:35.99 300m: 4:08.88 47.71 400m: 5:18.60 33.80
250m: 3:21.17 45.18 350m: 4:44.80 35.92

DSQ HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau 99 C.N. Mataró
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR

DNS CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 A.N. Gramenet
DNS VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNS AGUILERA FANDIÑO, Pol 04 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNS CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNS MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNS RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNS IGLESIAS VILLEGAS, Hugo 04 C.N. Sant Boi
DNS DE CELIS MONTALBÁN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell


